2014 Pascack Hills Fashion Show




2014 FASHION SHOW RAFFLE PRZES -WHITE

PRIZE
#

1

10

11

12
13

NAME

Family Game Night

Calling PS3 Gamers

Eat Well

UpDo Essentials

Household Helpfuls

Sensational Scents

Mania's Hair Salon
Hot & Handsome
Purple with Passion

Date Night

For the Little Lady

Shake it Up
Pampered and Pretty

DESCRIPTION

Family Games
S$10 GC Twist

Assorted PS3 Games Assorted Chocolates

S50 GC The River Palm
S25 GC Bellisimo
Set of 4 Note Cards

Mairead GC includes
Make-up Application & UpDO
Hairspray
Flex Spray
S50 GC Fresh Market
Glass Votive
Note Cards Packets

Joe Malone Candle
Assorted Soaps
S$100 GC Mania’s Hair Salon
Men’s Brown Wildfox Sunglasses

Wildfox Women’s Sunglasses
Purple

S50 GC Harvest Bistro
Desk Calendar

Girls size s Sweater w/ matching bag
Dolls
Free Ice Cream Cone

The Healthy Dessert Maker

Bobbies Golden Hanger Jewelry Stand
Manicure at Luxurious Nails
Sephora Make-Up
$25 GC Shoe Inn



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Girlie Girl

The Kitchen Kabinet

Lunch Anyone?

Girls Just Want to
Have Fun

The Lovely Lady

Pampered Pooch!

Man's Best Friend

The New You

Boyz

Day in Westwood

Girls 4T Outfit
Glee CD
Butterfly Canopy
Cinderella Doll

Omelet Maker
Gravy Bowl
Shortbread Pan
Cookbook

S25 GC Phil’s Restaurant
$30 GC Ridge Diner
$25 GC Stein’s
$25 GC Westwood Car Wash

Girls 2T Children’s Place Outfits
Butterfly Canopy
Earrings/Wrist Bands
Ben & Jerry’s GC

Giuliana Ranci C exclusive necklace
Dona Karan perfume-cashmere mist
Coach Poppy spray parfum

Dog Basket
Toys, Bowl & Treats
1 Free grooming at the Pet Lodge

Dog Basket
Toys, Bowl, Treats
S50 GCD's Grooming Shop

Ippolita Bracelet
S75 GC Moxie
Sephora Make-up kit & Brushes

Ben & Jerry GC
Bubble Maker
T-Rex Puzzle
2 Childrens Fleece Jacket

Sunday Brunch @BiBiz Lounge
Manicure & Haircut Beauty Lounge



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Wild About
Westwood

Doggie Delights

You've Got The Look

Woof!

Foodie's Delight

Drink and Be Merry

Montvale Animal
Hospital

So Sparkly

Kitchenaides

Totally Teen

Spa Day

S50 GC It's Greek to Me
S30 GC Hanami Restaurant
Thank you cards

The Grooming Table $60

Dog Treats, Food Bowl & Chew Toys

S50 GC Suite 201
S25 GC Shoe Inn
Bracelet & Watch

Dog Bed, Groom Tools & Chew Toys

S25 GC Westwood Pets

$15 GC Gen Sushi

$30 GC Daily Treat
S$25 GC Tito’s Burritos
$20 GC Pancake House

$25 GC Melting Pot
Wine Charms
Bottle Stopper
Bottle of Wine

S$75 Montvale Animal Hospital

Bud Vase
7 piece Cordial Set
Mikasa Heart Crystal Clock

Hamilton Beach Blender
Ginzo Knives
Procter Silex Hand Mixer
Gibson Dish Set

$25 GC Infinity
Units Desk Origanizer Set
Comforter Set
DKNY Be Delicious Perfume

1/2 hour Massage & 1/2 Hour Facial

Mezzaluna Spa

Carrie Underwood, Blown Away Tour CD



35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

You Only Better

A Day in Westwood

PS3 Games Galore

Coffee Clutch

Ride Then Relax

The Backyard
Barbecue

Food and Fashion

No Need to Cook

For the Yogi

Get Ready Get Set

Go Out

For the Sportsman

S75 GC DeBeaute Manicure & Pedicure
$25 GC Infinity

$25 GC Shaw's Book Store
Breakfast for Two, Jack's Café
Brunch for Two, Bibiz Lounge

PS3 Games God of War
and other assorted games

Keurig Mini Plus
OXO Coffee Travel Mug
Starbucks Pike Place K cup

Ipod Shuffle
S50 GC Cycle Sport
Fit Mark Running Bag
Assorted Candles

S50 GC Casa Del Sol
Grill Set
Badminton Set

S50 GC Boutique 811
S25 GC La Laterna
Estee Lauder Pleasures Gift Set

S75 GC Dimora
Clutch
Pretzel Balls

$185 Yoga GC
Yoga Fitted Top XS
Music CDs

S50 GC Andrea's
$20 GC Dry Cleaning
Pinot Grigio

Ipod Shuffle Mini
S50 GC Cyclesport
Lifetime Sport Gym Bag



46 It’s Happening in Little Mermaid Doll
Hillsdale $20 GC Mindy Munchies

$25 GC Cornerstone

$25 Vale Bar & Grill
Michael Kors Ear Muffs

47 Hair and Nails $40 GC Panico
$15 GC Tasti Treat
Compact Pedicure Kit
48 It's Nail Bootie Pies $30 GC It's Nail

49 Men Matter Burberry Men's Short Shirt L
$25 GC Cornerstone
Keychain Bottle Opener

50 Hair With a Flair $150 GC Manias
Conair Ceramic Comb Flexi Vent Brush

51 Girl Power Girl Power Bag
S25 GCJ. Crew

Assorted CDs

52 Looking Lovely $55 GC Michele's

Black Clutch
Bracelet & Earrings
53 Beautiful Bangles Alex & Ani Bracelets
54 Test Prep $185 GC Catalyst Prep
CD

55 Mad About Madden $100 GC Steve Madden
Assorted CDs

56 Fountain of Youth Derma Sweep Treatment $S160
Fur Ear Muffs

57 That's Italian! $50 GC Bella Campania

S25 GC Osso Bucco Italian Grill
S25 GC Domani Ristorante

58 Food and Fashioni?2 $30 GC Mezza
$25 GC Femmebot

Necklace
Wool Gloves
Note Cards
Moscato White Wine



59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69
70

71

Hair and Jewelry

Two Great Places

Art Deco

Hair Affair

Have a Cup

On Your Mark, Get
Set, Go!

Dinner and a Movie
#1

Maggianos, Music
and More

Tennis Anyone?
Hair We Are

The Engle Shop
Out with the Cold

Kosta Boda Beautiful

$100 GC Moxie Salon 5 Blow Outs
S50 GC Red Luxe Jewelery Store

$25 GC Maggiano
Nordstrom Two Lunch GC
Assorted Goodies

Metro Art Book
Art Box
Candle

Uomo Perfume Spray

S100 GC Moxie Salon
Assorted Hair Products

Hamilton Beach Programmable Coffee Maker
Assorted Dunkin Donuts Coffeee

$100 GC The Running Store

S50 GC 15 Grand
S30 GC AMC Movies
Malbec Wine

TMC Stereo Speakers
S50 GC Threads
$50 GC Maggianos

S50 GC Park Ridge Tennis Academy
Private Tennis Lesson

$75 Cut & Blow Dry Salon Roco
Assorted Ecru Hair Products

$100 GC The Engle Shop

$25 GC PF Chang's
$25 GC Cheesecake Factory
Gloves
Wine Charms
Umbrella

S175 Kosta Boda Decantor



72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Love Your Look

Happy in Hillsdale

Date Night

For the Fashionista

Have a Great
Workout

Bring it in

Brunch with a Kick

Girls Rule

Mini Golf

Dine at Davey's

Ed Hardy T-Shirt
Ed Hardy Hat
Weekend Makeover Book
Elizabeth Arden pouch with samples

$25 GC Ronnie's Bagels
$25 GC Cornerstone
$25 GC Domani
$25 Pascack Pharmacy
Assorted Goodies

S75 GC Café 37
Malbec Wne

Brown Clutch
Pearlfection Necklace
Michael Kors Earmuffs

$25 GC LaBotega

Athleta XS Attire
Tank & Capri $100

S50 GC B&M Market
S40 Anchor Seafood
S25 Casa Del Sol

Brunch for Two Allendale Bar & Grill
$25 GC Starbucks
Starucks Coffee
Starbucks Coffee Mug

Girls's Shoes size 7.5
Vera Wang T-Shirt
Jean Shorts size 3

Millie T-Shirt
necklace

A 18 hole round mini golf at
Greenhouse Golf
Lap Top Bag value $180

$30 GC Davey's Locker
Lap Top Case value $180



82

83

84

85

86

87
88

89

90
91

92

Fit and Fashionable

Perfection

Pizza and Pizzazz

Accessorize

For the Gym Rat

Derma Sweep
Dine Out

I'm Ready to go Out

Custom Necklace
Feel and Look Good

Eat and Exercise

Athleta M Attire
Kama Capri & Tank $100

Solimar Signature Facial & Sample Products $70

value
Sterling Silver Earrings & Necklace
Carrie Underwood CD

$60 GC Le Grand Salon
GC Ridgemont Pizza
Head Scarf
Tacky Bag
Muse Perfume

Suede crossbody bag
Cuff bracelet
Scarf
Assorted necklaces

Perfect Pushup Fitness mat
Fitness Jump rope
Nike Gym Bag
DermaSweep Treatment $160

S50 GC Café Amici
$25 GC Bluemoon
Note Cards
Wine
Virginia Nuts
Allendale Bar & Grill Tuesday Night
Pasta Buffet for Two S50
$15 GC Gen Sushi
Cross Body Bag
Blue Scarf
Jewelry

Little Nikkis custom Initial Necklace
Massage by Erica Haber
Manicure Luxurious Nails

Private Yoga Session Shira Turkl
S50 GC Varka Estorio



93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100

101

Fabulous Food Finds

Park Ridge It Is

All Dolled Up

Hills Football

Fashions and a Facial

Cheers

Savini Restaurant
It's Lady's Night

Treat Yourself

$25 GC Cornerstone
$10 GC Rolling Pin Café
$10 GC Goldbergs Bagels
Ridgemont Pizza 1 large Pizza
$25 GC Sicilian Sun

Digital Frame
S50 GC Cyclesport
S50 GC Peppercorns

S75 GC Salon Roco
Single Process Hair Coloring
Necklace
Umbrella
Pocketbook
Scarf

Cowboys Sweatshirt size L,
Shorts, Football t-shirt size M
Foam Finger, Magnet, Football

Facial at WCL Hilton
Calvin Klein Lady's Blouse (M)
Black Evening Bag

1 bottle Merlot
1 bottle Cabernet
1bottle Pinot Grigio
2 glasses

$100 GC

Victoria's Secret Accessories
S50 GC Parkwest Tavern
$25 GC Suite201
Assorted Make-up samples

Coach Sunglasses
Massage at WCL Hilton
$25 GC Yuki



102

103

104

105
106

107

108

109

110

111

112

Décor and More

Bacari Grill Gift Card

Hanging Out at Home

More PS3 Games
Toys for Boys

Get Glamorous

Good Eats

Totally Tennis #1
Café Amici
Rosa Mexicana

For the Senior Boy

Painting
Guitar Book Ends
Modern Art Books
Assorted Novels

$100 GC Bacari

Yankee Candles
2 Glasses
2 Bottles of Wine

4 PS3 games

$30 LS New Orleans Saints Shirt size M
$25 Kids or Teen Haircut Salon de Colores
$25 GC Ridgemont
1 Cheeseburger at the Iron Horse
Bicycle Exhaust System
Leapster
Batman
Glow in the Dark Basketball
Upitch

Hair Assorted Products
Make-Up Bags
GC Single Hair Process Shampoo/Cut Nelund
Minton Hair Salon

$30 GC Jade Village
GC 2 for lunch Mediterra Neo
2 Bottles of Wine

$180 GC Park Ridge Tennis Academy Tennis Balls

S50 GC Café Amici
2 bottles wine

S100 GC Rosa Mexicana
a bottle of wine

10% GC Diamond Photography
Boys Comforter & bedroom paraphenalia
$75 GC Biltmore Tuxedoes



113

114
115

116
117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

Dinner and a Movie
#2

Let's Go Yankees
Go 'Cuse

For the Drafter
Westwood Family

Chiropractic
Top of the Rock

Dinner and a Movie
#3

Time to Look Good

Fairway Shopping
Spree and More

Marvelous Montvale

Perfectly Practical
Eat and Play
The Cool Kid

Ready to Read #1

2 S25 GC Nellies
2 tickets Westwood Cinemas

Two Yankee Tickets Tuesday August 19th

Syracuse assorted apparel
10% GC Diamond Photography

Drafting Table

Complimentary First visit Gurman Chiropractic

value $298
Ice Pack
Support Pillow

GC Top of the Rock $54 value
$100 Saju Bistro Restaurant

$25 GC Biaggio
4 Movie Tickets Westwood Theater
Assorted Candy

S25 GC Artists & Architects Salon
Assorted L'Occitane Creams
Brighton Clock
Make-up Brushes & Bags
2 Evening Bags & Earrings

S50 GC Fairway Market
$100 assorted Fairway Products
$75 GC Onebody Personal Training
Cookbooks

S25 GC Stein's Gourmet Café
S50 Aldo & Gianni Ristorante
$30 Davey's

Hamilton Beach Toaster Oven
Neiman Marcus Set of 4 glasses

$180 GC Park Ridge Tennis Academy
S50 GC Marc's Deli & Pizza

Asorted Kids T-Shirts & Shorts
7 CDs

Assorted Books



127

128
129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137
138

Picture Perfect

Grillin' and Chillin'
For the Manly Man
Tax Time
Ready to Read #2
Ready to Read #3

Taking Care of #1

Think Pink

Skin Care Kit

The Bronx Bomber

Terrific Tees

A Great Food Store,
Snacks and Cupcakes
Galore

A Professional Portrait Sitting, Diamond

Photogrphy
Assorted frames

Portable Grill & Picnic accessories

Long sleeve sport themed shirts
Muscle Shirt
Glass Chess Set

Steven Ploshnik, 2 hours of Accounting Services

Ten assorted current Novels
by Best Selling Authors

Eight Hard Cover Books
by Best Selling Authors

LeCouvent - Rose Skincare
Avon Mega mix n go Palette
GT Fitness Concepts
Molton Brown Notion Wash
Atomizer

$25 GC It's Nail
$25 GC Bobby's Golden Hangar
Jewlery
Wristlet
Note Cards
CD

MGMD Skin Care Kit value $140
Lotions
Towels

Yankees vs. Seattle
April 30
2 tickets
4 Boys Athletic Shirts

S$60 Wegman's
Baked by Melissa 50 cupcakes



139 The Joy of Gardening

Garden Stone
Planting Pot
Pot with Seeds
3 Pictures Frames
Assorted Garden Material



2014 FASHION SHOW RAFFLE PRZES -
PRIZE NAME

#

Get it Write!

New York! New York!

Feel the Love

Go Out in Style

Shake Shack and More

Get Fit and Look Fabulous

Pretty Pretty Please

House Beautiful!

Sleek and Saavy

DESCRIPTION

Briefcase value $180
SAT/ACT PREP Get it Write

Carnegie Hall Tickets
$125 GC Quality Italian

David Yurman Sterling Silver Heart Necklace
value 5375

$125 GC Saddle River Inn
Excessorize with Scarf,
Earrings & Bracelets

Laptop Case value 5180
Picture Frame
S50 GC Shake Shack

Equinox Fitness,
One Fitness Evaluation, One personal Training
Session
Medium Lysse Legging, tank

Alex & Ani Bracelet value S280
Marsha’s Attic
T-Shirt

2 hours of House Design
with Janet Barcus $300 value
design accessories

Kenneth Cole
Watch & Totebag
Accessories



Shop Till You Drop #1 $200 GC Neiman Marcus

Shop Till You Drop #2 $200 GC Neiman Marcus
Be a VIP Lord & Taylor VIP Card for 25% off anytime
The Objects of My Desire Necklace from Silverman’s Jewelers
Silverman Paraphanalia value 5400
Fit Camp Vision Sport Club
1 Week of Fit Camp
Fun in the Sun OLD MILL POOL AND TENNIS

FAMILY MEMBERSHIP (1 year)
Woodcliff Lake or Montvale Residence Only

Shape Up or Ship Out Equinox Fitness,
One Fitness Evaluation, One personal Training
Session
3 Addidas Shirts

Go Cowboys! 1 2XL Under Armour Sweatshirt
3 Large Short Sleeves Cowboy Pride Shirts
Baseball Hat
Cowboys Soccer Large

1 Long Sleeve Zip Sweatshirt
Assorted short & long sleeves
Socks
Soccer ball

The Gym Two Months Membership at The Gym
2 Personal Training Sessions
Tee Shirt

Private Beauty Class for 10 Saks Fifth Avenue Gift Basket
Private Beauty Master Class for 10



Exercise at Equinox

The Bar Method

Paradise in Park Ridge

Spa Day

A Quick Getaway

Sweat it out

Huntington Learning Center

Montvale Library
A Man and His Grill

Doggie Delicacies

Sweet Reads

Shop and Show Off

Let's Go Giants #1
You'll Love it at Lifetime

Equinox Fitness,
One Fitness Evaluation, One personal Training
Session
$50 GC LuLulemon

The Bar Method
30 Day Unlimited
Bar method Tank Bar Method Socks & Tote

Park Ridge Marriott one night weekend stay
including complimentary breakfast $100 GC The Park
Steakhouse

Spa GC $250 The Breslow Center
Overnight Stay at Courtyard Marriott $75 GC Fire &
Oak

S$120 GC Sweat
Ipod Touch

Huntington Learning Center $400 GC Ridgewood
Location
The Montvale Public Library
Assorted Barbecue Essentials From Chef's Central
value $200

The Honest Kitchen Assorted All Natural Doggie
Foods value 5200

S50 GC Carousel Cakes
Assorted Books

S$100 GC River Palm
S75 GC DeBeaute Manicure & Pedicure
L'Occitane creams value S100

4 Pre-Season game Giant Tickets

One Month Family Membership to Lifetime Athletic,
Montvale, NJ



Back to the Beach

Let's Go Giants #2

What Happens in the Kitchen
Stays in the Kitchen

Exit Stage Left
T.V. Time

Cathy Davis College
Consultant

For the Girlie Girl

For the Man of the House

Pass the Ball

Just Film it

Kindle
$30 GC Amazon
Towels
Mike's Lemonade

2 Giants Tickets
Eli Manning poster
Sweatpants

Couples Cooking Class
Wine
Assorted Chef Essentials
2 VIP tickets Tony n' Tina's Wedding
Toshiba 32" Flat Panel TV

The College Consultant, Cathy Davis Free
consultation & 10% off full college prep Package

Assorted Girls clothing, Boots, U-Pitch Softball

Signed Jet Poster Nick Mangold Assorted Designer
Shirts, Shorts & Sweater

Signed Autograph Football
by Mark Bavaro

Sony Video Camera case & belt



2014 FASHION SHOW RAFFLE PRZES -GREEN

PRIZE NAME DESCRIPTION
H
1 Bold and Beautiful 14K Gold w/ Semi Precious

Stone Bracelet value S500
Kathy's Jewelry

2 Bon Voyage Overnight stay at Wythe Hotel,
Brooklyn, NY
$100 GC Reynards
Kenneth Cole
hard case carry on

3 Hills Pride 4 Pascack Hills Reserved
Graduation Seats
Assorted Hills Clothing

4 Diamonds are a Girl's Diamond Necklace & Earrings
Best Friend
5 Accessorize Fur Headband,

Closter Furs & Fashions
Norman Kamali Sunglasses,
Sharper Vision

6 Red All Over Womens Red Wildfox
Sunglasses $160
Red crossbody bag
7 Datile GC up to $5000 value
8 Jimmy ChooClutch Jimmy Choo clutch
9 Senior Parking Spot Pascack Hills Parking Spot
Senior only

Hills paraphanalia



10

11

12

13

14

15

Colon Care Package Colon Cancer Prevention with
Dr. Wayne Siegel includes
consultation, colonoscopy,
pathology, anesthesia, car

service to and from
appointment
S50 GC Baumgarts post
procedure meal value 55,000

The College Planner Geri Perkal, The College
Planner, LLC GC for 2 hours
Consulting or $650 towards
Comprehensive Package
Assorted college T-shirts, mug

For Golf Lovers Only A Four-some of weekday golf
and lunch at Edgewood
Country Club
Terrific Teeth S500 GC Wittlinger
Orthodontist
may be used toward braces,
invisalign & Invisalign teen

Write Your Best College Admissions Consultant, Rachel

Essay Beck Diamond
2 Hour Essay Consultation
value $600
Yankee Extravaganza 2 Yankee Tickets,
#1 Saturday May 31, 2014,

Located behind home plate in
Legends Suite, seat wait
service (free!) and access to
the club/lounge



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Ageless

The Great Getaway

Reserved Seating at
Fieldstone Middle
School

YJCC Membership

The Palm Getaway
Package

Reserved Seating at
Woodcliff Middle
School

Elegant Earrings

Get Fabulous at the
Fithess Barre

Botox or Juvederm,
Mark H Scwartz, value S600
Cranwell Resort, Spa & Golf

Club Two-Night Stay, plus
breakfast value $900

4 Reserved Seats Fieldstone
Middle School 8th Grade
Graduation

YJCC Washington Township
Free 1 year membership (new
Members only)

The Huntting Inn
The Palm Getaway Package
Two-Night stay & Wine
Tasting, East Hampton, NY
value aprox. $1,000

Woodcliff Middle School 8th
Grade Graduation 4 reserved
seats

Black Princess - White
Diamond Earrings
surrounded by 10k+White
Gold $500 value

The Fitness Barre One month
of unlimited classes plus invite
10 friends to take a class with
Robin, 20% off clothing, wine
& cheese, athletic top size 4
value $500



24

25

26

27

Yankee Extravegansta
#2

Shabbot Dinner for 8

Get that Gorgeous
Gown

Bright & White

2 Yankee Tickets,
Saturday May 31, 2014,
Located behind home plate in
Legends Suite, seat wait
service (free!) and access to
the club/lounge
includes parking

Foremost RAM Caterers
Shabbat Dinner for 8

Neiman Marcus, your choice of
prom gown not to exceed
S400

GC to Ridgewood Dental
Associates for a Zoom in office
teeth whitening with take
home trays & a DentistRx
Intelisonic electric toothbrush.
The total value of the basket is
S800



GRAND PRIZES

GRAND PRIZE RAFFLE TICKETS WILL BE SOLD AT THE FASHION SHOW
$20 EACH OR 3 FOR $50
WINNERS WILL BE ANNOUNCED THAT NIGHT

Ferragamo Verve Handbag
Blue Calf
Made in Italy
$1750
ek kK ok kk ok
Apple MacBook Air Computer
11 inch
$999
kKR skkokkkok
Katy Perry in Concert
Friday July 25, 2014
Barclays Center, Brooklyn
4 Tickets
Luxury Suite includes food and beverage
At least one ticket holder must be over age 21
$1000 plus



